The Price-bids of the tenderers will have no condition. The Price-bids which are incomplete and not 

submitted as per relevant clause of NIT will be rejected. 

3. Deposit of EMD: 

https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp
https://coalindiatenders.nic.in/

Rs. 8,09,500.00/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Nine Thousand Five Hundred only) is to be deposited as 

Earnest Money/ Bid Security. 

3.1 The Bidder will have to make the payment of EMD through online mode only. In Online mode the 

Bidder can make payment of EMD either through net-banking from designated Bank/ s or through NEFT/